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1 2 3 4 5 6 Pins Schnitt zum 1. zwischen Pl.
1 Grapenthin, Sven GSBV Halle 182 222 173 195 204 203 1179 196,50

2 Mihatsch, Christian GSBV Halle 200 158 160 172 206 193 1089 181,50 90 90

3 Fest, Ronny GSC Gera 169 138 132 220 157 210 1026 171,00 153 63

4 Hehlmann, Heiko GV Bautzen 165 173 180 176 145 187 1026 171,00 153 0

5 Preißner, Jens GSBV Halle 150 223 149 169 152 146 989 164,83 190 37

6 Köhler, Michael GSBV Halle 126 159 156 184 146 159 930 155,00 249 59

7 Böhm, Torsten Dresdner GSV 156 159 169 171 169 106 930 155,00 249 0

8 Hoch, Andre GV Bautzen 164 177 136 139 140 125 881 146,83 298 49

9 Bierbach, Falko GSBV Halle 191 135 152 141 122 130 871 145,17 308 10

10 Richter, Burkhard GSV Magdeburg 158 161 190 118 117 126 870 145,00 309 1

11 Manczik, Tobias ASC "Altmärkischer" Stendal 189 148 103 157 152 118 867 144,50 312 3

12 Reuper, Jens H.P. Dingelstädt 143 118 125 133 155 191 865 144,17 314 2

13 Praast, Boris ASC "Altmärkischer" Stendal 115 125 159 120 161 124 804 134,00 375 61

14 Gerold, Sebastian GSC Gera 134 108 187 136 123 92 780 130,00 399 24

15 Meißner, Sascha GSBV Halle 125 113 122 121 115 181 777 129,50 402 3

16 Schmidt, Claus GSC Erfurt 135 102 127 117 137 156 774 129,00 405 3

17 Tattermusch, Holger H.P. Dingelstädt 112 144 134 113 124 135 762 127,00 417 12

18 Niebilski, Thomas ASC "Altmärkischer" Stendal 125 123 127 100 151 112 738 123,00 441 24

19 Klajda, Thomas GSC Erfurt 122 130 126 105 104 119 706 117,67 473 32

20 Hartge, Niels H.P. Dingelstädt 114 125 122 139 81 116 697 116,17 482 9

21 Kaul, Markus GSC Erfurt 121 112 98 127 103 101 662 110,33 517 35

22 Seelig, Lutz GSC Erfurt 100 107 90 119 120 112 648 108,00 531 14

23 Kührlein, Danny GSC Erfurt 0 #DIV/0! 1179 648

1. Mitteldeutsche Meisterschaft Einzel (Herren)
Datum: 06.05.2023 Spielort: Bowlplay Leipzig
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